
datum :

datum ondergrond :

voorontwerp :

ontwerp :

vaststelling :

schaal :

bladnummer :

Identificatiecode :

projectnummer :

gemeente

formaat :

aantal bladen :

bestemmingsplan

OOSTERHOUT, HOGE WEI

OVERBETUWE

1 : 1000

A2

100412

1

1

NL.IMRO.1734.0108OOSThogewei-ONTD

25-03-2014

06-04-2011

24-05-2011

24-09-2013

-

S
A

B
 
P

o
s
t
b

u
s
 
4

7
9

,
 
6

8
0

0
 
A

L
 
A

r
n

h
e

m
 
 
T

 
0

2
6

 
3

5
7

 
6

9
 
1

1
 
 
I
 
 
w

w
w

.
s
a

b
.
n

l


